interested parties for the Two-Part e-Tendering Process of following Relevant Work Package: 

Table 1 

Plant Details Tender Fee Bid Security 

3X660 MW Prayagraj 
Power Generation 
Company Limited 
(PPGCL),  
Bara, U. P 

INR 2000/- (INR Two 
Thousand rupees Only). 

To be submitted along with 
EOI. 

INR 2,50,000/- (INR Two Lakhs Fifty 
Thousand rupees only). 

Bid Security to be submitted as a Bank 
Guarantee through NEFT / RTGS at the 
BID stage and not with EOI. 

Note: - 

 Tender Fee is not refundable. 
 The Bid Security amount is refundable after completion of all process related to the contract.